Plano Boys Soccer Press Release:

Monday, 9/20/21
Final Score:
Halftime Score:
Current Record:
Conference Record:

Goals Scored:
(Assists)

Keeper Stats: Juan Quinones (10) 9 saves, 60 minutes

Next Game: Wednesday, 4/1/21 a non-conference game vs. Aurora Central

Catholic

Kaneland 8, Plano 1
Kaneland 8, Plano 1
3-12-1

1-6

1) Kaneland goal
2) Kaneland goal
3) Vincent Herbig 12
4) Kaneland goal
4) Kaneland goal
5) Kaneland goal
6) Kaneland goal
7) Kaneland goal
8) Kaneland goal

4:44

13:25
19:32
19:50
21:58
27:55
31:50
34:22
38:47

The Plano Reapers lost to the Kaneland Knights 8-1. The Reapers lone goal came

from senior Vincent Herbig. Juan Quinones earned 9 saves on the day.

The JV Reapers lost 3-0.
Current JV Record: 2-4-1

Respectfully Submitted,

Tom Dean
(630)913-9202
tdean@plano88.org



