Plano Boys Soccer Press Release:

Monday, 9/20/21

Final Score:	Kaneland 8, Plano 1	
Halftime Score:	Kaneland 8, Plano 1	
Current Record:	3-12-1	
Conference Record:	1-6	
Goals Scored: (Assists)	 1) Kaneland goal 2) Kaneland goal 3) Vincent Herbig 12 4) Kaneland goal 4) Kaneland goal 5) Kaneland goal 6) Kaneland goal 7) Kaneland goal 8) Kaneland goal 	4:44 13:25 19:32 19:50 21:58 27:55 31:50 34:22 38:47

Keeper Stats: Juan Quinones (10) 9 saves, 60 minutes

Next Game: Wednesday, 4/1/21 a non-conference game vs. Aurora Central Catholic

The Plano Reapers lost to the Kaneland Knights 8-1. The Reapers lone goal came from senior Vincent Herbig. Juan Quinones earned 9 saves on the day.

The JV Reapers lost 3-0. Current JV Record: 2-4-1

Respectfully Submitted, Tom Dean (630)913-9202 tdean@plano88.org